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FLASH HI-VIS CAP

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

Create a great Hi-Vis cap for our organisation today. Available in orange or yellow with an
adjustable closure, curved peak and sweatband, these hats are a great way to create branded
items that will draw the eye. With a one-size-fits-most design, these products are also great for
the workplace.

MATERIALS: Polyester

COLOURS: Orange, Yellow
SIZE: One Size Fits Most

DECORATION OPTIONS:

Screen Print: Front — 20mm x 50mm

Colourflex Transfer: Front — 20mm x 50mm

Embroidery: Front — 120mm x 55mm, Back — 50mm x 20mm
MOQ: 50

LEAD TIME: 4-6 weeks

SET UP COSTS: $35.00

PRICING: Includes 1 Positioned embroidery

$8.69
$9.56

$9.76

$11.50

EX GST $12.67
INC GST $13.93

$10.65

$12.65




